schedule detailed below. 

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS TO BE SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED: 

Sl 

No. 
Description of Item Unit Qty Estimated Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Completion 

Time 

Name & Address 

of the 

Concerned 

Office 

1 
DC DISTRIBUTION  SW 

BOARD 30V 
Nos 3 

Rs. 210000/-  

(Rupees Two 

Lacs Ten 

Thousand Only ) 

2% (Two 

Percent) of 

the 

Estimated 

Cost  

30 days  

(From the date 

of issuance of 

Purchase 

Order) 

Barasat 

Division, North 

24 Parganas, 

WBSEDCL, 4 

Jessore 

Road(E), 

Champadali 

More, Barasat, 

Kolkata-700124